District NYlI Budget Sample #2

2017/2018

Events

General Assembly
NYI Camp Meeting
College & Career
Missions

Camp

New Year's Eve
Quizzing

Event

Total

Administrative
Materials

District Convention
Offsite Storage
Quarterly Meetings
Regional Dues
Miscellaneous Expenses
Total

Personnel

NYI LC

President/Field Expenses
President Honorarium
Vice President Honorarium
Secretary Honorarium

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$400.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$500.00

$14,900.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,100.00
$750.00
$500.00
$250.00
$5,100.00

$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$600.00
$600.00



Treasurer Honorarium $600.00
Total $11,800.00

Grand Total $31,800.00



