District NYI Budget Sample #2	
2017/2018	
Events	
General Assembly	\$2,500.00
NYI Camp Meeting	\$1,000.00
College & Career	\$2,000.00
Missions	\$400.00
Camp	\$4,000.00
New Year's Eve	\$3,000.00
Quizzing	\$1,500.00
Event	\$500.00
Total	\$14,900.00
Administrative	
Materials	\$1,000.00
District Convention	\$1,500.00
Offsite Storage	\$1,100.00
Quarterly Meetings	\$750.00
Regional Dues	\$500.00
Miscellaneous Expenses	\$250.00
Total	\$5,100.00
Personnel	
NYI LC	\$4,000.00
President/Field Expenses	\$5,000.00
President Honorarium	\$1,000.00
Vice President Honorarium	\$600.00
Secretary Honorarium	\$600.00

Treasurer Honorarium	\$600.00
Total	\$11,800.00
Grand Total	\$31,800.00
Grand Total	